
SECRETARIA TECNICA DEL GABINETE
DEL l' DE ENERO AL 31 DE MARZO DE 2017

CIFRAS PRELIMINARES

PARTIDA

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

DESCRIPCION

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS
SERVICIOS GENERALES.
TRANSFERENCIAS
BIENES MUEBLES E INMUEBLES

TOTALES

APROBADO

42,083.153.00
1,805,294.00
4,581,599.00

48,470,046.00

AMPLlACION
PRESUPUESTO

REDUCCION MODIFICADO

42,083,153.00
1,805,294.00
4,581,599.00

48,470,046.00

TOTAL EJERCIDO

8,417,916.74
890,063.69
2,640,777.37

11,948,757.80

POR EJERCER

33,665,236.26
915,230.31

1,940,821.63

36,521,288.20
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